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Daily Enrollment - registration start to 65 days after term begins
TERM
Summer 2024

Summer 2025

Graph Data
Enrollment

Credit Status_
CR

Demo
ALL

Summer 2024 Summer 2025

>0
 - 
<6

6-
<1
2

12
-<
15 15
+

To
ta
l

>0
 - 
<6

6-
<1
2

12
-<
15 15
+

To
ta
l

2,
95
0

1,
64
1

4,
68
4

92 1

2,
99
7

1,
68
8

4,
83
3

14
3

5

Unit Load & Avg Units

4.7 4.8

Summer 2024

Summer 2025 3%7,825

7,589

Enrollment

SUMMER ANALYSIS
With the data showing the day before summer
2025 term begins, enrollments are slightly
ahead of the record setting pace summer 2024
set. This marks two consecutive years the
summer term has had more enrollments than
the previous high term of 2019 - the year
before COVID.

Next analysis week of 6/16

SPOTLIGHT AS OF 6/8/2025


